
Mileage Cost

£.pp

APCC Annual General Meeting

CV8

LLR Combined Fire Authority

LE3

Bell Foundary Fire Safety Patch Walk

LE11

Indian Summer Festival

LE1

Police and Crime Panel Meeting

LE1 

Masquerade Balll - Launch of W.E.N

LE3

LGBT+ Network Conference 2023

NG1

£86.850 193 86.85193 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

DPCC EXPENSES Jul-23

Official 

Business 

Mileage                    

Home to 

work
Mileage Total Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses 

Recall to 

Duty 

Unpaid 

Business 

Miles                             

Mileage 

Rate

Other 

Expenses

£14.40

£28.35

0

£4.50

£26.10

£0.0032 32 0.45 14.40

£0.00

£0.00 £4.50

580

£4.95

10

0.45

0.45 4.5010 0 10

Thursday 13 07/23 £0.0011 0 0.45 4.9511

Tuesday 18 07/23

Wednesday 12 07/23 26.1058

Wednesday 26 07/23 £0.00

10 0.45 4.500Sunday 23 07/23

0.45 4.05 £4.05£0.00

£0.00Friday 28 07/23

Thursday 27 07/23 9 90

63 0 63 0.45 28.35


