DPCC EXPENSES		Jul-23								
Date	Full Description of Expenses	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage	Mileage Rate	Mileage Cost	Recall to Duty	Unpaid Business Miles	Other Expenses	Total Cost
Wednesday 12 07/23	APCC Annual General Meeting CV8	58	0	58	0.45	26.10			£0.00	£26.10
Thursday 13 07/23	LLR Combined Fire Authority LE3	11	0	11	0.45	4.95			£0.00	£4.95
Tuesday 18 07/23	Bell Foundary Fire Safety Patch Walk LE11	32	0	32	0.45	14.40			£0.00	£14.40
Sunday 23 07/23	Indian Summer Festival	10	0	10	0.45	4.50			£0.00	£4.50
Wednesday 26 07/23	Police and Crime Panel Meeting LE1	10	0	10	0.45	4.50			£0.00	£4.50
Thursday 27 07/23	Masquerade Balll - Launch of W.E.N LE3	9	0	9	0.45	4.05			£0.00	£4.05
Friday 28 07/23	LGBT+ Network Conference 2023 NG1	63	0	63	0.45	28.35			£0.00	£28.35
		193	0	193		86.85	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£86.85